Sportsman Nationals

TSI RACENET SYSTEM
QUALIFYING LIST
THROUGH ROUND # 1

CAR # CLASS DRIVER

1 79 GC NICK HEWISON UK
2 239 GC NIAMH SMITH UK
3 11 GC SIMON PREST UK
4 7 GC N. BROOKE-LANGHAM UK
5 12 GC STEVE MATTHEWS UK
6 37 GC BILLY JONES UK
7 56 GC TONY PEARSON UK
8 55 GC RAY TURNER UK
9 53 GC CHRIS LAYRAM UK
10 64 GC BRIAN GIBSON UK
11 30 GC ANDY COBB UK
12 164 GC ADAM KRUCZYNSKI UK
13 43 GC SAM GLENN UK
Best R.T. was CHRIS LAYRAM + .0326
Best E.T. was STEVE MATTHEWS 9.6587

Best MPH was

STEVE MATTHEWS

136.02

FORDSON
AUSTIN
COMET
ANGLIA
'57 CHEVY
WILLYS

56 CHEVY
CHEVY
ANGLIA
'64 DART
MODEL A
CHEVY 210
AUSTIN

408 CI
351 CI
7000 CC
289 CI
555 CI
383 CI
427 CI
327 CI
427 CI
383 CI
454 CI
355 CI
389 CI

INDEX OV/UN R.T E.T M.P.H
09.88 + .0226 .2622 9.9026 133.28
11.90 + .0232 .1108 11.9232 112.17
11.00 + .0270 .1536 11.0270 119.18
11.77 + 0549 .2557 11.8249 109.89
09.60 + .0587 .1775 9.6587 136.02
10.60 + .0664 .0654 10.6664 122.85
10.40 + .9062 1.2751 11.3062 121.39
10.80 - .0043 .0459 10.7957 121.10
10.25 - 0188 .0326 10.2312 129.15
11.45 - 0435 .0498 11.4065 116.52
11.00 - 0525 LB3A 10.9475 124.06
11.38 - 1268 .0410 11.2532 115.78
10.55 - 1830 .1915 10.3670 126.97



